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ISIN: US2537981027

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00
Price

26.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.66% (0.69)

US2537981027
DGill

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

874 EUR

S&P 500

26.25 USD (100)
26.92 USD (100)
26.28 USD
26.64 USD
25.85 USD
25.91 USD
26.263065 USD
380,899
10,001,862.51
7,731

WKN: 253798102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2537981027&ID_NOTATION=260603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2537981027&ID_NOTATION=260603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c5facb494a0985937ceaf908e80efb7ab969f2728c4bbafe22b29233f212322&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7bdc38615668a82d&time=1726423493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0abb4241b5669ab36b443a066b535bf7e79dd2a817db876803b8dee0a75af4ab&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ccc92ee4ee340a84&time=1726423493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ece5e4e2ad8586b6543bfa63842196de895515d22ed18805bb632403209a615&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4337a68afee2b4d1d&time=1726423493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ecc7010aff6564b13bc2245df17a1686191e8bc513ca93e28fce2ebddc52c8a&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50884246f35b8f5df&time=1726423493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9369f5af27263cbfd20b9dc97f6400cb7b7944f5dd29511fbfec3ba6117e6cba&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=731a1ea64d3996fb9&time=1726423493&tool=RSC

DIGI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
26.60 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.66% (0.69)

ISIN US2537981027
Symbol DGill
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 874 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.92 USD (100)
Open 26.28 USD
High 26.64 USD
Low 25.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.91 USD
VWAP 26.263065 USD
Volume (pcs) 380,899
Trading volume 10,001,862.51
Number of trades 7,731
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -10.83% -13.21% +21.18%
Perf (abs.) -3.23 -4.05 +4.65
Beta - - -
Volatility  50.04 46.67 42.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

26.48 USD (247,498
27.48 USD (213,070
25.87 USD (214,651
26.53 USD (223,416
32.90 USD (2024/04/04
20.17 USD (2024/08/05
32.90 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
20.17 USD (2024/08/05)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 24.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 23.40 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 26.60 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 23.60 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 09:05 23.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 23.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 23.00 EUR

0.00

1

0.00 4
10.00 7,731
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459851633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3366059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526944

DIGI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

olGl

Contact Details
DIGI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Satbir
Khanuja

Christopher
Heim

Hatem Naguib

Sally Smith

Spiro
Lazarakis

Ron Konezny

Brian
Kirkendall

David
Sampsell

Gary Marks
Jamie Loch
Kevin Riley
Mandi
Karasek
Mike Ueland
Steve Ericson
Terry

Schneider
Tracy Roberts

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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